

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2407-2412/2021

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UDAY EDUCATION AND WELFARE TRUST & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CA Dy. NO.13067/2020

Date : 02-02-2022 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv(orally mentioned by)
Saroj Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Gupta, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.02.2022.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master